Results - Women 10 & Under
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14
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Sarah Weaver
Sara Shea

Caitlin MacPherson
Rachel Barnes
Anna Mitchell
Brooke Pirie

Eden Beardsley
Ellie Anderson
Caroline Mazgaj
Abby Mazgaj
Anna Blaschke
Rylie Clough

Jann Pelletier

Eden Salzig

Leah Carroll
Gillina Carroll
Sophie Liebermann
Cadence Graves
Mayzie Hamel
Lily Goodrich

Results - Women 11-19
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Aleta Looker
Brianne Dunn
Hayley White
Brooke Dunn
Mallory Nightingale
Ceileigh Weaver
Molly Fresh
Brianna Reardon

Results - Women 20-29
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Kim Crane
Anna Minctons
Valerie Leighton
Jamie Pickering
Jessica Jordan

Results - Women 30-39
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Megan Haney
Monica Chipman
Carey Nason
Eliza Murphy
Cara Pinkham
Nikki Johnson
Carrie Barnes
Tammy Pirie
Karen Shea
Katrina Mazgaj
Kelly Cochrane

Mainstreet Memorial Mile - 5/30/2011

Ellsworth

Lamoine, ME
Ellsworth, ME
Ellsworth, ME
Ellsworth, ME
Surry, ME
Ellsworth, ME
Surry, ME
Ellsworth, ME
6 Ellsworth, ME
8 Ellsworth, ME
10 Ellsworth, ME
8 Tremont, ME
Bar Harbor, ME
Ellsworth, ME
SW Harbor, ME
SW Harbor, ME
6 Ellsworth, ME
4 Ellsworth, ME
2 Mt Desert, ME
3 Ellsworth, ME
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14 Ellsworth, ME
18 Ellsworth, ME
18 Lamoine, ME
16 Ellsworth, ME
16 Ellsworth, ME
12 Lamoine, ME
12 Surry, ME

15 Ellsworth, ME

21 Franklin, ME
22 Trenton, ME
22 Sullivan, ME
29 Ellsworth, ME
27 Ellsworth, ME

34 Mt Desert, ME
30 Trenton, ME
35 Orono, ME
33 Hancock, ME
34 Dedham, ME
38 Ellsworth, ME
37 Ellsworth, ME
38 Ellsworth, ME
38 Ellsworth, ME
39 Ellsworth, ME
35 Hancock, ME

Results

7:42.43
8:37.80
8:47.69
9:22.13
9:38.26
9:50.05
9:54.61
10:07.12
10:23.18
10:49.19
10:57.89
11:44.71
11:55.60
12:21.67
12:58.02
12:58.61
13:01.37
14:14.29
15:24.81
19:11.80

4:59.81
4:59.84
5:38.73
5:38.83
5:43.63
6:32.20
8:39.31
14:01.10

6:17.14
6:44.81
7:37.85
11:53.94
15:44.29

5:37.33
7:04.50
7:53.34
7:59.52
8:09.50
9:45.80
9:46.85
9:49.84
10:03.45
10:23.08
12:23.44
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Jeanne Dennison
Dawn Carroll
Jen Liebermann
Michelle Graves
Eliza Jacobson

Results - Women 40-49
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Christina Eagle
Michele Gagnon
Robin Clarke
Tricia Hamilton
Beverly Hawkins
Linda Varney
Rhonda Reardon
Marion Frehill
Michelle Bernard
Ena White
Cheryl Fresh
Lori Gibbons
Katie Beardsley
Becky Anderson
Jerry Starkie
Lori Fortier
Barb LaCasce
Emelie Jones

Results - Women 50-59
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Shirley Amnott
Anne Gibson
Melissa Rockwood
Sheryl Jordan
Shirley Dennison
Debra Hubbard
Betsy Dyer
Tammy Nabozny
Skidda Jordan
Deborah Wullen

Results - Women 60-69
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Robin Emery

Rusty Elliot

Ellen Beekman

Bette Beardsley
Charlotte Bainbridge
Marcia Gray

Results - Women 70+
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Mary Alice Bruce

Mainstreet Memorial Mile - 5/30/2011

Ellsworth

30 Ellsworth, ME
33 SW Harbor, ME
37 Ellsworth, ME
34 Ellsworth, ME
33 Ellsworth, ME

40 Osborn, ME
45 Ellsworth, ME
41 Ellsworth, ME
40 Ellsworth, ME
49 Sedgwick, ME
40 Osborn, ME
41 Ellsworth, ME
47 Mariaville, ME
40 Ellsworth, ME
41 Ellsworth, ME
44 Surry, ME

40 Ellsworth, ME
40 Augusta, ME
41 Ellsworth, ME
40 Quincv, MA
49 Ellsworth, ME
42 Ellsworth, ME
46 Ellsworth, ME

51 Ellsworth, ME
56 Surry, ME

53 Ellsworth, ME
57 Ellsworth, ME
57 Ellsworth, ME
56 Cherryfield, ME
50 Surry, ME

52 Ellsworth, ME
54 Ellsworth, ME
53 Trenton, ME

64 Lamoine, ME

68 Prospect Harbor,

66 Ellsworth, ME
60 Surry, ME

63 Ellworth, ME
61 Glenburn, ME

72 Corea, ME

Results

ME

12:30.35
12:58.37
13:01.16
14:14.68
15:18.98

5:11.04
5:50.86
5:55.62
6:25.70
6:55.33
7:27.77
7:31.63
7:32.72
8:12.09
8:12.38
8:40.81
9:13.96
9:29.42
10:06.61
11:00.90
11:20.88
12:21.61
18:36.92

7:25.59
7:27.18
8:32.05
8:53.38
8:53.39
12:18.82
12:28.77
15:18.75
15:45.23
17:20.74

8:08.61
13:06.63
14:16.55
15:14.61
15:15.66
16:05.74

8:57.91



Results - Men 10 & Under
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Camden Holmes
Isaac Weaver
Jared Hamilton
Biruk Beardsley

Eliott Gagnon Victor

Mark Berry

Matt Shea
Bronwyn Beardsley
Colby Hamilton
Ryan Mitchell
Padraig White
Lucas Fendl

Jack Golding
Max Liebermann
Liam Goodrich
Ridge Weatherbee
Ben Mazgaj

Results - Men 11-19
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Dan Curts

Derek Hawes
Cody Holmes
Maks Grover
Cooper Holmes
Nathan Rockwood
Matthew Fendl
Mattias Keysen
Kyle Lima
Brayden Beardsley
Declan White

Results - Men 20-29
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Matt Homich
Gabe Vachon
Brandon Tupper
Dan Bartlett

Results - Men 30-39
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Louie Luchini
Tim Tunney

John Humbert
Michael Nickerson
Steve Sullivan
Jonatha Johnson
Daniel Nickerson
Adam Murphy
Will Houston
Robert Shea

Mainstreet Memorial Mile - 5/30/2011

Ellsworth

10 Ellsworth, ME
10 Lamoine, ME

10 Ellsworth, ME
7 Surry, ME

9 Ellsworth, ME
10 Ellsworth, ME
9 Ellsworth, ME
8 Surry, ME

8 Ellsworth, ME
8 Surry, ME

8 Ellsworth, ME
7 Ellsworth, ME
5 Ellsworth, ME
4 Ellsworth, ME
5 Ellsworth, ME
3 Ellsworth, ME
0

10 Ellsworth, ME

15 Ellsworth, ME
16 Ellsworth, ME
16 Ellsworth, ME
16 Ellsworth, ME
13 Ellsworth, ME
16 Ellsworth, ME
16 Ellsworth, ME
11 Kittery, ME
13 Ellsworth, ME
14 Surry, ME

12 Ellsworth, ME

23 Ellsworth, ME
20 Ellsworth, ME
28 Hancock, ME
27 Brewer, ME

30 Ellsworth, ME
36 Ellsworth, ME
34 Bar Harbor, ME
35 Trenton, ME

37 Ellsworth, ME
31 Bangor, ME

36 Ellsworth, ME
36 Hancock, ME
36 Ellsworth, ME
38 Ellsworth, ME

Results

5:54.42
6:25.96
6:30.23
7:14.08
7:36.12
7:44.82
8:13.37
8:38.53
8:38.65
8:40.08
9:27.84
9:32.27
9:42.45
10:57.78
11:44.54
11:53.48
13:01.28

4:29.90
4:31.20
4:50.74
4:58.81
5:11.89
5:24.75
5:38.03
6:20.37
9:10.22
9:54.43
10:08.47

4:45.20
5:03.90
6:07.44
6:46.16

3:53.20
4:32.66
5:04.15
5:32.73
5:47.95
5:50.00
6:05.08
6:20.61
6:22.58
8:13.60
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Gary Booth
Chri Crockett

Results - Men 40-49
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Andy Beardsley
Warren Hughes
Chris Holt

Stan Pelletier
Don Lima

Eric Holmes
Peter Weaver
Dale Hamilton
Liam Anderson
Paul Mazgaj
Tom Reardon

Results - Men 50-59
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Robert Jordan
Tom Kirby
Jeffrey Bruce

Steve Rockwood

Jeff Dalrymple
John C. Fendl
Cliff Rogers
Joe Nabozny
Robert Wullen

Results - Men 60-69
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2 Michael Reisman

3

Bill Hansen

Tony Beardsley

Results - Men 70+
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Lloyd Harmon
Marty Elliot
Ed Raymaker

Mainstreet Memorial Mile - 5/30/2011

Ellsworth
Results
33 New York, NY 8:47.70
35 Blue Hill, ME 12:23.51
47 Surry, ME 4:31.71
42 Ellsworth, ME 4:55.28
49 Ellsworth, ME 5:28.14
42 Ellsworth, ME 5:34.33
47 Ellsworth, ME 6:53.29
43 Ellsworth, ME 7:02.09
43 lamoine, ME 7:42.88
44 Ellsworth, ME 7:43.32
42 Ellsworth, ME 10:07.04
49 Ellsworth, ME 10:49.79
42 Ellsworth, ME 14:01.09
51 Ellsworth, ME 5:12.08
54 Ellsworth, ME 5:40.31
51 Birch Harbor, ME 5:57.33
51 Ellsworth, ME 6:42.21
55 Surry, ME 6:52.47
50 Ellsworth, ME 9:32.17
52 Ellsworth, ME 12:10.63
55 Ellsworth, ME 15:18.84
58 Trenton, ME 17:21.00
66 Surry, ME 6:35.90
61 Sorrento, ME 7:23.84
63 Surry, ME 8:05.75
70 Ellsworth, ME 6:51.89
72 Prospect Harbor, ME 8:46.58
84 Ellsworth, ME 9:15.81



